Aug 30 2024 (08:52) India Rail Info

Ambala Cantt. - Panipat MEMU Special/04584 - MEMU - NR
UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction to PNP/Panipat Junction
2h 52m - 109 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily

1 |umB
2 |Moy
3  |SHDM
4 |DHMZ
5 |DPP
6 |DHKR
7 |KKDE
8 |AMIN
9 |NLKR
10 |TRR
11 |BzK
12 |KUN
13 |BZT
14 |GRA
15 |KFU
16 |BBDE
17 |PNP

Station Name i Depart |Avg

s
Ambala Cantt. Junction 06:58 6 |1 0
Mohri 07:09 07:10 Tm |1 1 10
Shahabad Markanda 07:19 07:20 Tm |1 1 20
Dhola Mazra 07:26 07:27 m (1 |1 26
Dhirpur 07:32 07:33 im (1 |1 31
Dhoda Kheri 07:39 07:40 Tm |1 1 36
Kurukshetra Junction 07:54 07:55 Tm |2 |1 42
Amin 08:03 08:04 Tm |1 1 50
Nilokheri 08:12 08:13 Tm |1 1 59
Taraori 08:18 08:19 Tm (2 |1 63
Bhaini Khurd 08:24 08:25 Tm |1 1 68
Karnal 08:43 08:44 Tm |1 1 75
Bazida Jatan 08:52 08:53 Tm |1 [1 85
Gharaunda 09:00 09:01 Tm |1 1 93
Kohand 09:07 09:08 Tm |1 1 98
Babarpur 09:14 09:15 m (1 |1 103
Panipat Junction 09:50 1,2 |1 109

Aug 30 2024 (08:52) https://indiarailinfo.com

53
68
57
66
54
24
64
64
48
64
23
71
69
50
51
11

273
270
266
263
262
258
258

256
256

251

243

235
235

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR




